

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
AT JODHPUR

---

WRIT CONTEMPT (WCP) No. 798 of 2016  
SMT. DAYA KAUR  
VS  
SUDARSHAN GUPTA & ORS.

Date of Order : 21.09.2016

HON'BLE MR. SANDEEP MEHTA,J.

MR. OP MEHTA, for the petitioner.

ORDER

-----

Issue dasti notice to the respondent contemnors to show cause as to why they should not be not punished for willful disobedience of this Court's order dated 16.05.2016.

Rule is made returnable on 03.10.2016.

( SANDEEP MEHTA ),J.