

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
AT JODHPUR

---

WRIT CONTEMPT (WCP) No. 798 of 2016  
SMT.DAYA KAUR  
VS  
SUDARSHAN GUPTA & ORS

Date of Order : 3.10.2016

HON'BLE MR. SANDEEP MEHTA,J.

MR. OP MEHTA, for the petitioner

ORDER

-----

Await return of notice.

List on 19.10.2016.

( SANDEEP MEHTA ),J.

/tarun/