

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR
RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR

WRIT CONTEMPT (WCP) No. 798 of 2016

SMT. DAYA KAUR
Vs.
SUDHARSHAN GUPTA & ORS.

Date of Order : 19.10.2016

HON'BLE MS. NIRMALJIT KAUR,J.

Mr. V.D. Gaur, for the Petitioner.
Mr. S.G. Ojha, for the respondent No.1
Mr. Harish Purohit for the respondent Nos. 2 to 5.

ORDER

Adjourned to await the service of the unserved
respondents.

Put up after three weeks, as prayed. Meanwhile,
reply, if any, be filed.

(NIRMALJIT KAUR),J.