

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
JODHPUR**

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 798/2016

Smt. Daya Kaur

----Petitioner

Versus

Sudarshan Gupta And Ors.

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 862/2016

Lalu Ram Jangid

----Petitioner

Versus

Sudarshan Gupta And Ors

----Respondent

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 62/2017

Deepak

----Petitioner

Versus

Sudarshan Gupta And Ors

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. VD Gaur  
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ashok Upadhyay

---

**JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA**

**Order**

**06/03/2020**

सत्यमेव जयते

List all these matters after two weeks, as prayed.

**(DINESH MEHTA),J**

75-CPGoyal/-